10
March 27, 2014
H
ID
 L
am
ps
Features
 • Metal halide lamps offer long life, high lumen
  output, and energy efficiency
• Available in both pulse start and traditional
  metal halide
• Offered in different wattages to accommodate
  different applications
Applications
• Security lighting
• Parking garages
• Warehouses
PULSE START
Order
code
               Description Watts
(W)
Base Shape Colour
temp.
(K)
ANSI
code
CRI Average
life
(hrs)
Initial
lumens
(lm)
Mean
lumens
(lm)
Burn
pos.
Finish Luminaire Case
qty
Figure
58514 MH70W/C/U/PS/ELUME   70 E26 BD17 3700 M98/E 70 15000  5300 3400 U Coated Enclosed 24 B
58508 MH70W/U/PS/ELUME   70 E26 BD17 4000 M98/E 65 15000  5600 3600 U Clear Enclosed 24 A
58517 MH100W/C/U/PS/ELUME 100 E26 BD17 3700 M90/E 70 15000  8500 5500 U Coated Enclosed 24 B
58522 MH100W/U/PS/ELUME 100 E26 BD17 4000 M90/E 65 15000  9000 5900 U Clear Enclosed 24 A
58510 MP100W/U/UVS/PS/ELUME 100 E26 EDX17 4000 M90/O 65 15000 8500 5500 U Clear Open 24 C
58511 MH150W/U/PS/740/ELUME 150 E26 BD17 4000 M102/E 65 15000 14000 10500 U Clear Enclosed 24 A
58521 MP150/U/UVS/PS/740/ELUME 150 E26 EDX17 4000 M102/O 65 15000 13300 10000 U Clear Open 24 C
Order
code
               Description Watts
(W)
Base Shape Colour
temp.
(K)
ANSI
code
CRI Average
life
(hrs)
Initial
lumens
(lm)
Mean
lumens
(lm)
Burn
pos.
Finish Luminaire Case
qty
Figure
58516 MH175W/U/MED/ELUME 175 E26 BD17 4000 M57/E 65 10000 14000  9100 U Clear Enclosed 24 A
58509 MH175W/U/ELUME 175 E39 ED28 4000 M57/E 65 10000 14000  9100 U Clear Enclosed 12 D
58503 MH250W/U/ELUME 250 E39 ED28 4000 M58/E 65 10000 21000 13700 U Clear Enclosed 12 D
58518 MH400W/U/ELUME 400 E39 ED37 4000 M59/E 65 20000 36000 23000 U Clear Enclosed  6 E
TRADITIONAL
A B C D E
Dia. = 2 1⁄8 in. (54 mm)
MOL = 5 7⁄16 in. (138 mm)
LCL = 3 3⁄8 in. (86 mm)
Dia. = 3 17⁄32 in. (90 mm)
MOL = 8 5⁄16 in. (211 mm)
LCL = 5 in. (127 mm)
Dia. = 4 23⁄32 in. (120 mm)
MOL = 11 1⁄2 in. (292 mm)
LCL = 7 in. (178 mm)
Dia. = 2 1⁄8 in. (54 mm)
MOL = 5 7⁄16 in. (138 mm)
LCL = 3 3⁄8 in. (86 mm)
Dia. = 2 1⁄8 in. (54 mm)
MOL = 5 7⁄16 in. (138 mm)
LCL = 3 3⁄8 in. (86 mm)
BD
17
BD
17
ED
X1
7
ED
28
ED
37